DU VENBOND STABRCEK

STABRCEK

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(66217)

Geneent AD | G Af st and
Localit EN MQ Di stanc

HOEVENE 9 1 320473

9 3
9 2

MELUN 06-08-22 9 QOUDE
NR Naam
NO Nom
1 V.D. VEYGAERT & ZN
2 V.D. VEYGAERT & ZN. HOEVENE
3 V. D. WEYGAERT & ZN. HOEVENE
DU VENBOND STABRCOEK STABRCEK

2
3

LD
PA

Ri ng
Bague

JR Best at
AN Const at

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

Snel h.

Vit esse
BE 612654621 12.23550 1148. 9919
BE 619932718 12. 27030 1136.2276
BE 619935018 12. 34280 1107. 1154

(66217)

Snel h.
Vit esse

4 1 320473 BE 612654621 12. 23550 1148. 9919
2 BE 612654221 12. 39080 1089. 5501

AD | G Afstand LD Ri ng
EN MQ Di stanc PA Bague

JR Best at
AN Const at

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(66217)

Best at
Const at

4 3
JONGE
AD | G Afstand
EN MQ Di st anc
52 30 321833
28 3 322027
52 21 2
52 42 3
52 17 4
9 6 320473
28 11 2
28 1 3
12 11 321896
28 26 4
52 4 5
52 40 6
52 1 7
52 9 8
28 6 5
61 13 320999
61 2 2
52 41 9
12 8 2
61 3 3
61 17 4
52 5 10
61 27 5
28 21 6
28 15 7
12 3 3
52 20 11
28 12 8
52 19 12
11 1 313833
28 27 9
61 42 6
61 8 7
52 6 13
61 34 8
52 50 14
28 8 10
12 7 4
12 1 5
61 18 9
61 33 10
12 4 6
52 32 15
52 49 16
52 7 17
28 10 11
52 23 18
28 4 12
29 3 324989
52 10 19

MELUN 06-08-22 4 JAARSE
NR Naam Geneent
NO Nom Local it

1 V.D. VEYGAERT & ZN. HOEVENE
2 V. D. VEYGAERT & ZN. HOEVENE

DUl VENBOND STABROEK STABRCEK

MELUN 06-08-22 279
NR Naam Geneent
NO Nom Local it

1 VERVOCORT PETER&MORGAN STABROCE
2 KERMANS- VAN BEDAF STABRCE
3 VERVOORT PETER&MORGAN STABRCE
4 VERVOORT PETER&MORGAN STABROCE
5 VERVOORT PETER&MORGAN STABROE
6 V.D. VEYGAERT & ZN. HOEVENE
7 KERMANS- VAN BEDAF STABROCE
8 KERMANS- VAN BEDAF STABRCE
9 MATTHYSEN MARCEL HOEVENE
10 KERMANS- VAN BEDAF STABROCE
11 VERVOORT PETER&MORGAN STABRCE
12 VERVOORT PETER&MORGAN STABRCE
13 VERVOCORT PETER&MORGAN STABRCE
14 VERVOORT PETER&MORGAN STABRCE
15 KERMANS- VAN BEDAF STABRCE
16 SElI FFERT THI BAULT KAPELLE
17 SElI FFERT TH BAULT KAPELLE
18 VERVOORT PETER&MORGAN STABRCE
19 MATTHYSEN MARCEL HOEVENE
20 SElI FFERT TH BAULT KAPELLE
21 SElI FFERT TH BAULT KAPELLE
22 VERVOORT PETER&MORGAN STABROCE
23 SEl FFERT TH BAULT KAPELLE
24 KERMANS- VAN BEDAF STABRCE
25 KERMANS- VAN BEDAF STABROCE
26 MATTHYSEN MARCEL HOEVENE
27 VERVOORT PETER&MORGAN STABROE
28 KERMANS- VAN BEDAF STABROCE
29 VERVOORT PETER&MORGAN STABROCE
30 BAERT RUDY DEURNE
31 KERVMANS- VAN BEDAF STABROCE
32 SEI FFERT TH BAULT KAPELLE
33 SEI FFERT THI BAULT KAPELLE
34 VERVOORT PETER&MORGAN STABRCE
35 SEI FFERT THI BAULT KAPELLE
36 VERVOORT PETER&MORGAN STABROE
37 KERMANS- VAN BEDAF STABROCE
38 MATTHYSEN MARCEL HOEVENE
39 MATTHYSEN MARCEL HOEVENE
40 SElI FFERT THI BAULT KAPELLE
41 SEI FFERT TH BAULT KAPELLE
42 NMATTHYSEN MARCEL HOEVENE
43 VERVOORT PETER&MORGAN STABRCE
44 VERVOORT PETER&MORGAN STABROE
45 VERVOORT PETER&MORGAN STABROE
46 KERVMANS- VAN BEDAF STABROCE
47 VERVOORT PETER&MORGAN STABROE
48 KERVANS- VAN BEDAF STABRCE
49 DE CLI PPELElI R JEAN STABROCE
50 VERVOORT PETER&MORGAN STABROE

Ri ng
Bague

609393322
609325722
609395822
609392322
609390622
619200622
609322922
609322222
609331722
609328922
609397522
609395922
609397622
609394922
609321222
619175922
619177022
609392122
609333822
619180122
619176722
609394822
619176522
609320222
609323522
609334922
609390722
609325522
609391822
609375122
609323722
619186022
619184122
609391122
619186522
609395222
609321922
609331422
609336022
619177122
619178222
609333322
609395722
609396122
609396622
609321022
609396722
609324222
609363522
609396422

Snel h.
Vit esse

1127.
1126.
1125.
1125.
1124.
1123.
1122.
1117.
1117.
1116.
1115.
1115.
1113.
1110.
1109.
1108.
1108.
1105.
1102.
1100.
1099.
1098.
1095.
1095.
1094.
1093.
1091.
1090.
1090.
1090.
1089.
1089.
1089.
1087.
1087.
1085.
1085.
1085.



SElI FFERT

VERVOORT
VERVOORT
SElI FFERT
VERVOORT

VERVOORT
VERVOORT
VERVOORT
SElI FFERT
SElI FFERT
VERVOORT
SElI FFERT

VERVOORT
VERVOORT
SElI FFERT
SEI FFERT
VERVOORT
SElI FFERT
SElI FFERT
SEI FFERT
VERVOORT

VERVOORT
SElI FFERT
VERVOORT
SElI FFERT
VERVOORT

VERVOORT

SElI FFERT

THI BAULT

MATTHYSEN MARCEL

PETER&MORGAN
PETER&MORGAN
THI BAULT

PETER&MORGAN

MATTHYSEN MARCEL
MATTHYSEN MARCEL

PETER&MORGAN
PETER&MORGAN
PETER&MORGAN
THI BAULT
THI BAULT
PETER&MORGAN
THI BAULT

MATTHYSEN MARCEL
KERMANS- VAN BEDAF

PETER&MORGAN
PETER&MORGAN
THI BAULT
THI BAULT
PETER&MORGAN
THI BAULT
THI BAULT
THI BAULT
PETER&MORGAN

KERMANS- VAN BEDAF
KERMANS- VAN BEDAF
KERMANS- VAN BEDAF
DE BACKER KCEN

KERMANS- VAN BEDAF

PETER&MORGAN
THI BAULT
PETER&MORGAN
THI BAULT
PETER&MORGAN

V. D. VEYGAERT & ZN

PETER&MORGAN

V. D. VEYGAERT & ZN
KERMANS- VAN BEDAF

THI BAULT

KERMANS- VAN BEDAF
MEEUSEN JEF

KAPELLE
HOEVENE
STABRCE
STABRCE
KAPELLE
STABRCE
HOEVENE
HOEVENE
STABRCE
STABRCE
STABRCE
KAPELLE
KAPELLE
STABRCE
KAPELLE
HOEVENE
STABRCE
STABRCE
STABRCE
KAPELLE
KAPELLE
STABRCE
KAPELLE
KAPELLE
KAPELLE
STABRCE
STABRCE
STABRCE
STABROCE
HOEVENE
STABRCE
STABRCE
KAPELLE
STABRCE
KAPELLE
STABRCE
HOEVENE
STABROCE
HOEVENE
STABRCE
KAPELLE
STABRCE
HOEVENE

61 23 11
12 10 7
52 2 20
52 47 21
61 41 12
52 12 22
12 5 8
12 12 9
52 37 23
52 25 24
52 28 25
61 31 13
61 26 14
52 3 26
61 9 15
12 6 10
28 2 13
52 18 27
52 34 28
61 24 16
61 4 17
52 33 29
61 10 18
61 7 19
61 37 20
52 27 30
28 19 14
28 16 15
28 14 16
15 10 320796
28 17 17
52 36 31
61 5 21
52 29 32
61 12 22
52 11 33
9 1 2
52 24 34
9 7 3
28 18 18
61 28 23
28 7 19
6 2 321587

619183722
609335022
609392022
609395422
619176622
609397122
609331122
609331622
609390922
609392522
609391522
619184222
619175522
609392422
619176222
609333122
609326122
609391222
609393122
619182522
619180622
609392722
619184822
619182222
619186422
609393722
609321722
609324322
609322722
621281922
609329022
609391322
619181022
609394222
619180922
609393022
619206822
609394722
619202822
609322122
619181322
609324922
609441122



